
Our Daily Grape 
Jacobs Creek - Australia 

Glass  Bottle 

Pinot Grigio 

Chardonnay 

42 

46 

210 

230 

Maisan Wine Market 
Between 5PM till 7PM 

Purchase a bottle of wine from the below selection and 
receive a complimentary platter of charcuterie included. 

Campo Viejo – Spain 

Cava Brut 59 295 

Brancott Estate – New Zealand 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Pinot Noir 

64 

87 

320 

435 

From the Kitchen 
Charcuterie Selection Platter 60 

Brie de Meaux (D), Mild Mature Cheddar (D) 

Air Dried Italian Beef Salame (G), Hummus (SE), Marinated Olives 

Sundried Tomatoes, Roasted Walnut (N) 

Dry Apricot, Grapes, Grilled Sourdough (D) 

(D) Dairy (G) Gluten (N) Nuts (SE) Sesame 

WIN A TRIP TO NEW ZEALAND 

Purchase a Glass or Bottle of Brancott Estate Wines 
Follow simple steps: 

1. Order a glass of wine. 
2. Ask for your receipt. 
3. Scan the QR code to participate. 
4. Register via the link. 
5. Upload receipt & toast to your entry! 

Multiple entries allowed and increase chances to win. 
Check T&C for an epic adventure! 

Scan to Participate 
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