

Our Daily Grape	Glass	Bottle
Jacobs Creek - Australia		
Pinot Grigio	42	210
Chardonnay	46	230

Maisan Wine Market

Between 5PM till 7PM

Purchase a bottle of wine from the below selection and receive a complimentary platter of charcuterie included.

Campo Viejo – Spain		
Cava Brut	59	295
Brancott Estate – New Zealand		
Sauvignon Blanc	64	320
Pinot Noir	87	435

From the Kitchen

Charcuterie Selection Platter 60

Brie de Meaux (D), Mild Mature Cheddar (D) Air Dried Italian Beef Salame (G), Hummus (SE), Marinated Olives Sundried Tomatoes, Roasted Walnut (N) Dry Apricot, Grapes, Grilled Sourdough (D)

(D) Dairy (G) Gluten (N) Nuts (SE) Sesame

WIN A TRIP TO NEW ZEALAND



Purchase a Glass or Bottle of Brancott Estate Wines



Follow simple steps:

- 1. Order a glass of wine.
- 2. Ask for your receipt.
- 3. Scan the QR code to participate.
- 4. Register via the link.
- 5. Upload receipt & toast to your entry!

Multiple entries allowed and increase chances to win. Check T&C for an epic adventure!

Scan to Participate